Motor
Protection
Circuit
Breakers
Reliable motor protection
for your application
NHP ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRODUCTS
  nhpnz.co.nz

(kW@
400/415V) (1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic release
response Current (A)
Icu (kA @
400/415V
AC
Ics (kA @
400/415V
AC
Catalogue
number
0.02 0.10…0.16 2.2 100 100 140MT-C3E-A16
0.04 0.16…0.25 3.5 100 100 140MT-C3E-A25
0.09 0.25…0.40 5.6 100 100 140MT-C3E-A40
0.18 0.40…0.63 8.8 100 100 140MT-C3E-A63
0.25 0.63…1.0 14 100 100 140MT-C3E-B10
0.55 1.0…1.6 22 100 100 140MT-C3E-B16
0.75 1.6…2.5 35 100 100 140MT-C3E-B25
1.5 2.5…4.0 56 100 100 140MT-C3E-B40
2.2 4.0…6.3 88 100 100 140MT-C3E-B63
4 6.3…10 140 100 50 140MT-C3E-C10
7.5 10…16 224 65 50 140MT-C3E-C16
10 14.5…20 280 50 15 140MT-C3E-C20
11 18…25 350 15 15 140MT-C3E-C25
15 26.5…32 448 15 10 140MT-C3E-C32
140MT-D9E
D Frame, Adjustable Thermal / Fixed Magnetic (14x In)
kW AC-3
(kW @
400/415V) (1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic release
response Current (A)
Icu (kA @
400/415V
AC)
Icu (kA @
400/415V
AC)
Catalogue
number
0.75 1.6…2.5 35 100 100 140MT-D9E-B25
1.5 2.5…4.0 56 100 100 140MT-D9E-B40
2.2 4.0…6.3 88 100 100 140MT-D9E-B63
4 6.3…10 140 100 100 140MT-D9E-C10
7.5 10…16 224 100 50 140MT-D9E-C16
10 14.5…20 280 100 25 140MT-D9E-C20
11 18…25 350 65 25 140MT-D9E-C25
13 23…29 406 50 25 140MT-D9E-C29
15 26.5…32 448 50 25 140MT-D9E-C32
140MT-C3E
140MT-D9E
F-
Fr

Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic
release
response
Current (A)
Icu (kA
@400/415V
AC)
Ics (kA
@400/415V
AC)
Catalogue
number
0.09 0.25…0.40 8.8 100 100 140MT-D9T-A40
0.25 0.63…1.0 22 100 100 140MT-D9T-B10
0.75 1.6…2.5 55 100 100 140MT-D9T-B25
kW AC-3
(kW @400/415V) (1)
Current adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic release response
Current (A)
Icu (kA
@400/415V AC)
Ics (kA
@400/415V AC)
Catalogue
number
0.55 1.0…1.6 88 100 100 140MT-D9V-B16
0.75 1.6…2.5 88 100 100 140MT-D9V-B25
1.5 2.5…4.0 88 100 100 140MT-D9V-B40
2.2 4.0…6.3 88 100 100 140MT-D9V-B63
11 18…25 350 65 25 140MT-D9V-C25
15 26.5…32 448 50 25 140MT-D9V-C32
140MT-D9T
140MT-D9N
The 140MT-D9T* has a fixed magnetic trip set at 18 to 22x the maximum value of the current adjustment
range (as opposed to the 140MT-C3E* magnetic trip of approximately 14x adjustment range). The 140MT-
D9T* MPCB’s are typically used in applications where nuisance tripping might occur, as with some high
efficiency motors.
140MT-D9N
D Frame, Motor Circuit Protectors, Fixed Magnetic (14x In)
kW AC-3
(kW
@400/415V) (1)
Rated
Operational
Current Ie (A)
Magnetic
release
response
Current (A)
Icu
(kA
@400/415V
AC)
Ics
(kA
@400/415V
AC)
Catalogue
number
0.55 1.6 22 100 100 140MT-D9N-B16
0.75 2.5 35 100 100 140MT-D9N-B25
1.5 4 56 100 100 140MT-D9N-B40
2.2 6.3 88 100 100 140MT-D9N-B63
4 10 140 100 100 140MT-D9N-C10
7.5 16 224 100 50 140MT-D9N-C16
11 25 350 65 25 140MT-D9N-C25
15 32 448 50 25 140MT-D9N-C32
The 140MT-D9N* is designed without a thermal trip element (i.e. current adjustment range). It should
be selected for applications where a separate motor overload protection device is used. Magnetic trip is
approximately 14x operational current for the 140MT-D9N*
(1) kW ratings shown are for reference. The final selection of the motor
protection circuit breaker depends on the actual motor full load current.
140MT-D9T
140MT-D9N